
m
£0 S
U 10

2
2
3
3
3
2
2
1 10}
5
2
2

6
6

1 3
U

u

1

2
2
5
2
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6

3
6
6

6

6
6
2
2
2
2
6
5
6
2
6
2
2
2
2
3
3
2
2
1

1

6

6
6
6
6

6

6
6
6

3
3

6
3
3

2
1

1

6
2
2
1

1

5

2
2
2
2
2 6

2
1

1

1

3
2
2
2

6
8
3
3

6
6
6

Gray, William
Gray, Daniel
Green, Thomas
Green, Mrs. Thomas
Griffith, Benjamin
Griffith, Robert
Grover, Mrs.
Grover, James
Grover, Mrs. James
Grover, Robeit £.
Grover, Mary L.
Grover, Rupert Whitaker
Hammond, William W.
Hammond, Mrs. Wm. W.
Hammond, George W.
Hamilton, Major
Hamilton, Mrs. Major
Hamilton, Miss M. J.
Hamilton, George
Hannah, Mrs. William
Hannah, Robert
Hannah, Ann Jane
Harper, Mrs,
Harper, John
Harper, Miss Ann Jane
Harper, Miss Elizabeth
Harper, Robert
Harper, Mrs. Robert
Harper, James
Harper, Mrs. James
Holmes, Mrs. Samuel
Jacob, Edwin J.

Jacob, John R. (M.D.)
Jacob, Miss
Jackson, John
Jamieson, Charles S.

Jamieson, Mrs. C. S.

Jordan, James
Ketchum, Mrs.
Ketchum, George H.
Ketchum, John D.
Ketchum, James
Ketchum, Mrs. James
Ketchum, Miss Elizabeth

Ketchum, Ralph
Ketchum, Mrs. Ralph
Ketchum, Geo. Richard R.
Ketchum, Ada Paten
Ketchum, Mrs. Randolph
Ketchum, Charles
Kelley, Margaret
Kergan, Mrs.
Kirk, Samuel
King, Endicott
Longstaif, Robinson
Longstaff, Mrs. Robinson
Lyon, Frederick A.
Tjvon, Mrs. Frederick A.
M» Bride, Arthur
M' Bride, Robert
M'Bride, Mrs. John
M<Bride, Thomas
M'Bride, Mrs. Thomas
M'Coy, James
M*Coy, Mrs. James
M'Coy, John
M'Coy, Isaiah J.

M'Coy, Margaret Ann
M'Keen, William
M'Keen, Mrs. William
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M'Keen, Mis. J. Reuben
M'Kee, John
M'Kee, Mrs. John
M'Lay, James
M'Donald, James
M'Monagle, Sarah
Marshman, Miss 0.
Morehouse, Mrs.
Munro, David
Nash, James T.
Newcomb, Wiliiam R.
Parks, George H.
Perley, Mrs. Charles
Perley, W. ilowaid
Philips, Thomas
Raymond, Charles
Raymond, Mrs. Charles
Raymond, Charles W.
Raymotid, Mrs. C. W.

To the memory of their

Reid, William
Saunders, Charles
Segee, James S.

Shaw, Mrs. Wm. Q.
Simondson, John N.
Simondson, Mrs. J. N.
Smith, Mrs.
Smith, Miss Fanny
Street, Rev. S. D, Lee
Street, Mrs. S. D. Lee
Street, Miss Sarah L.
Street, John Inglis

Street, Alfred D.
Street, Ambrose A.
Strictland, George
Strictlaiid, Mrs. George
Stokes, Miss Mary
Strong, William
Strong, Mrs. William
Strong, Absalom
Strong, Miss Jemima
Strong, Alexander
Strong, Mrs. Alexander
Stewart, John
Tapley, Osmond
Fapley, Mrs. Osmond
Tapley, John
Tapley, George
Tapley, Mary E.
Tapley, Hul'da Jane
Tapley, Frederick
Tapley, Charles
Toiford, Amos C.
Tracey, Mrs. Stephen
Tracey, Miss Matilda
Tracey, Jackson
Tupper, J.

Upham, Mrs. James
Upham, Henry
Upham, Augustus
Upham, Mrs. William
Upham, George B.

Winslow, J. F. W.
Winslow, Francis
Winslow, JohnC.
Wilson, Ephraim
Wilson, Mrs. Ephraim
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